Releases - April 13, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

296361
291264
262713
296960
290087
294043
287073
281558
196502
262017
296678
297727
247178
290837
256255

McLeod
Mckinzie
Leslie
Millen
Rose
Walker
Hayes
Logan
Walker
Poll
Miller
Totten
Bailey
Perry
Varner

Jessica
Carrie
Donald
William
Haven
Tyshawn
Shawn
James
Shelby
James
Aaron
Paula
Robert
Jeremy
Scott

R
D
Desimond

M
R
M
D
R

D

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From
McCracken County Jail
Campbell County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Crittenden County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Hardin County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Calloway County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Hart County Jail

Pike County Jail

Crittenden County Jail
Crittenden County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)



