DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
296361 McLeod	Jessica	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
291264 Mckinzie	Carrie		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262713 Leslie	Donald	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296960 Millen	William	Desimond	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290087 Rose	Haven	Μ	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294043 Walker	Tyshawn	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
287073 Hayes	Shawn	Μ	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281558 Logan	James	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class D (1 - 5 years)
196502 Walker	Shelby	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
262017 Poll	James		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296678 Miller	Aaron	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297727 Totten	Paula		Shock Probation Began - In State	Pike County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247178 Bailey	Robert		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
290837 Perry	Jeremy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256255 Varner	Scott	F	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class B (10 - 20 years)